
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

REQUEST TO APPEAR REMOTELY    1 

Your Name: ______________________ 
Your Address:_____________________ 
City, State, Zip:____________________ 
Phone: ___________________________ 
Email: ___________________________ 

CASE NO. __________________ 

DEPT. NO.  I 

 

IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS 

 

 

_____________________________, 

Plaintiff/Petitioner, 

vs. 

 

______________________________, 

Defendant/Respondent. 

 
 
 
REQUEST TO APPEAR REMOTELY VIA ZOOM 
FOR COURT APPEARANCE/HEARING 
 
HEARING DATE: __________________ 
 
TIME OF HEARING: _______________ ___.M. 

 
( check one)  Plaintiff /  Defendant (your name) __________________________________ 

hereby submits their request to appear remotely via Zoom for the Court hearing currently scheduled for the (day) 

______ day of (month) ___________, 20_____. 

I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to connect to Zoom at the date and time of the hearing 

using the instructions provided on the Douglas County District Court, Department I website.  I also acknowledge 

that it is my responsibility to pre-test my audiovisual connection and camera equipment prior to the hearing and 

familiarize myself with the mute and camera functions of Zoom.  If I fail to connect and appear at the time of my 

hearing, I acknowledge that it will be considered a failure to appear.  

Your Signature 
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REQUEST TO APPEAR REMOTELY    2 

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING 

I, (name of person who mailed the document)__________________________________________________, 

declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the State of Nevada that the following is true and correct copy of 

the filed document. That on (month)____________________ (day) _______, 20_____, service of the document was 

made pursuant to NRCP 5(b) by depositing a copy in the U.S. Mail in the State of Nevada, postage prepaid, 

addressed to: 

(Print the name and address of the person(s) you mailed the document to) 

 ________________________________ 

 ________________________________ 

 ________________________________ 

 

________________________________ 

 ________________________________ 

 ________________________________ 

 

________________________________ 

 ________________________________ 

 ________________________________ 

 

 

DATED this _____ day of ________________, 20___ 

   

 

                                             Submitted By: (your signature) ____________________________________________  


